Date

Match no

Speler

12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

1 april / 15 juni

15 Juni/31 juli

GOLFCLUB
HTTLAND

Matchplay Schema Mixed Netto
Jaar: 2024

31 juli/10 sept

3e ronde Uitslag

15-9-2024

Halve finale

Uitslag

Herkansen HCF 1e ronde Uitslag 2e ronde Uitslag
X Han Hordijk
X Hans de Moor
X Sam Karreman
X Nico Koevoets
X Jaap Snoek
X Peter Heselaars
X Ries Rook
X Dirk Hermus
X Ed Trion
X Hanneke Schleicher
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

15-9-2024

Finale

1&2

Uitslag

3&4
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